Byrne -- Subcommittee Recommendations

03-May-2018

Grant No.

18-A4308AD14
18-A4307AD14
18-A4311AD14
18-A4322AD14
18-A4324AD14
18-A4344AD14
18-A4345AD14
18-A4369AD14
18-A4371AD14
18-A4373AD14
18-A4378AD14
18-A4381AD14
18-A4382AD14
18-A4447AD14
18-A4461AD14
18-A4477AD14
18-A4488AD14
18-A4492AD14

Location

Buena Vista
Buena Vista
Caroline
Christiansburg
Clintwood
Emporia
Essex
Hampton
Hanover
Harrisonburg
Henry
Herndon
Hillsville
Pulaski
Roanoke
Smithfield
Spotsylvania
Staunton

Jurisdiction

City
City
County
Town
Town
City
County
City
County
City
County
Town
Town
County
City
Town
County
City

Agency

Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$33,000
$44,700
$26,850
$50,000
$33,058
$11,592
$34,778
$50,000
$40,000
$11,815
$13,790
$24,400
$49,465
$31,485
$39,595
$43,900
$10,458
$26,780

$575,666

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$33,000
$44,700
$26,850
$50,000
$33,058
$11,592
$34,778
$50,000
$40,000
$11,815
$13,790
$24,400
$49,465
$31,485
$39,595
$43,900
$10,458
$26,780

$575,666

DCJS

$33,000
$44,700
$26,850
$50,000
$33,058
$11,592
$34,778
$50,000
$40,000
$11,815
$13,790
$24,400
$49,465
$31,485
$39,595
$43,900
$10,458
$26,780

$575,666

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$33,000
$44,700
$26,850
$50,000
$33,058
$11,592
$34,778
$50,000
$40,000
$11,815
$13,790
$24,400
$49,465
$31,485
$39,595
$43,900
$10,458
$26,780

$575,666



